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Agency for Health Care Administration Jennifer Barrett Jennifer.Barrett@ahca.myflorida.com

Agency for Persons with Disabilities Madison Adkins madison.adkins@apdcares.org

Agency for Persons with Disabilities Michael Crockrell michael_crockrell@apd.state.fl.us

Agency for Persons with Disabilities Eddie Harris eddie_harris@apd.state.fl.us

Agency for Persons with Disabilities Colby Hough colby.hough@apdcares.org

Agency for Persons with Disabilities Wendy Jordan wendy.baxley@apdcares.org

Department of Agriculture And Consumer Services Melinda Avni Melinda.Avni@FreshFromFlorida.com

Department of Agriculture And Consumer Services Leigh-Anne Vigne' leigh-anne.vigne@freshfromflorida.com

Department of Agriculture And Consumer Services Kelvin Wallace kelvin.wallace@freshfromflorida.com

Department of Agriculture And Consumer Services John Watson john.watson@freshfromflorida.com

Department of Business and Professional Regulation Ginger Gould ginger.gould@myfloridalicense.com

Department of Children and Families William Bridges bill.bridges@myflfamilies.com

Department of Children and Families Cheryl Cox cheryl.cox@myflfamilies.com

Department of Children and Families Glenn Jenkins glenn_jenkins@dcf.state.fl.us

Department of Children and Families Charles Jerris charles.jerris@myflfamilies.com

Department of Children and Families Jimmie Padgett jimmie.padgett@myflfamilies.com

Department of Children and Families Tracy Peterson tracy.peterson@myflfamilies.com

Department of Children and Families Alfredo Valdez alfredo_valdez@dcf.state.fl.us

Department of Children and Families Linda Williams linda.williams2@myflfamilies.com

Department of Children and Families Avikam Wygodski avikam.wygodski@myflfamilies.com

Department of Citrus Debbie Bright dbright@citrus.state.fl.us

Department of Citrus Dianne Screws dscrews@citrus.myflorida.com

Department of Corrections Sue Early early.sue@mail.dc.state.fl.us

Department of Corrections Richard Hartsfield hartsfield.richard@mail.dc.state.fl.us
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Department of Corrections Kurt Marchek marchek.kurt@mail.dc.state.fl.us

Department of Corrections Paige Proenza Millicent.Proenza@fdc.myflorida.com

Department of Corrections Fran Rowls rowls.fran@mail.dc.state.fl.us

Department of Economic Opportunity Ramone Smith Ramone.Smith@DEO.Myflorida.com

Department of Education Lisa Cook lisa.cook@fldoe.org

Department of Education Gregory Davis Gregory.davis@fldoe.org

Department of Education Sheileen Smith sheileen.smith@fldoe.org

Department of Environmental Protection Julia E. Andrews Julia.E.Andrews@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection John Aspiolea John.Aspiolea@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Marnie Brynes Marnie.Brynes@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Connie Byrd Connie.Byrd@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Geoffrey Davidson Geoffrey.Davidson@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Martin Dillis Martin.Dillis@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Jonathan Hansen Jonathan.S.Hansen@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Ronnie Hudson Ronnie.Hudson@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Simone James Simone.N.James@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Mark Knapke Mark.Knapke@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Chad Lach Chad.Lach@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Lucille Lane Lucille.Lane@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Diane Martin Diane.Martin@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Erich Martin Erich.Martin@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Linda May Linda.May@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Jon Mitchell-Penot Jon.MitchellPenot@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Catherine Moses Catherine.Moses@dep.state.fl.us
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Department of Environmental Protection Tami Neel Tami.Neel@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Robbie Parrish Robbie.Parrish@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Christopher Raby Christopher.Raby@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Laura S. Ross Laura.S.Ross@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Lia Sansom Lia.Sansom@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Elizabeth Sciotto Elizabeth.Sciotto@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Belynda Shadoan Belynda.Shadoan@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Charles E. Smith Charles.E.Smith@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Mary Grace Stamper MaryGrace.Stamper@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Jeremiah Thompson Jeremiah.R.Thompson@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Starla Wagner Starla.Wagner@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Berenda J. Williams Berenda.J.Williams@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Environmental Protection Deborah Wilson Deborah.Wilson@dep.state.fl.us

Department of Financial Services Van Coyle steve.coyle@myfloridacfo.com

Department of Financial Services Jason Fryar jason.fryar@myfloridacfo.com

Department of Financial Services Joel Short wade.short@myfloridacfo.com

Department of Health Kimberly Cowling kimberly.cowling@flhealth.gov

Department of Health Eleanor Fountain Eleanor_Fountain@doh.state.fl.us

Department of Health Michael Graddy michael_graddy@doh.state.fl.us

Department of Health Mayra Risch mayra.risch@flhealth.gov

Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles Ted Daye teddaye@flhsmv.gov

Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles Becky Parramore BeckyParramore@flhsmv.gov

Department of Legal Affairs Ethel Grimes ethel.grimes@myfloridalegal.com

Department of Management Services Tom Berger tom.berger@dms.myflorida.com
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Department of Management Services Joseph Duncan joseph.duncan@dms.myflorida.com

Department of Management Services Nancy Gebhart nancy.gebhart@dms.myflorida.com

Department of Management Services Dawn Givens dawn.givens@dms.myflorida.com

Department of Management Services Ashara Lee ashara.lee@dms.myflorida.com

Department of Management Services Darren Silsbee darren.silsbee@dms.myflorida.com

Department of Management Services Nicole Walker nicole.walker@dms.myflorida.com

Department of Military Affairs June Eubanks june.eubanks@us.army.mil

Department of Military Affairs Lene Haney lene.haney@us.army.mil

Department of Military Affairs Dana Harmon dana.m.harmon@us.army.mil

Department of Revenue Laura Dukes dukesl@dor.state.fl.us

Department of Revenue Torie Swain torie.swain@floridarevenue.com

Department of State Robert Taylor Robert.Taylor@DOS.MyFlorida.com

Department of State Angela Tomlinson Angela.Tomlinson@DOS.myFlorida.com

Department of the Lottery Pat Spence Spencep@flalottery.com

Department of Transportation Santiago Alvarez santiago.alvarez@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Angel Birriel angel.birriel@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation John Clark john.clark@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Angela Davis angela.davis@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Gary Frey gary.frey@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Karen Laney karen.laney@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Steven Marshall steven.marshall@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Brittany McLochlin brittany.mclochlin@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Gaye Norman gayelynn.norman@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Angel Perez angel.perez@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation John Petty john.petty@dot.state.fl.us
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Department of Transportation Eric Reeves eric.reeves@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Erin Schepers erin.schepers@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Betty Shanahan Louise.Shanahan@dot.State.FL.us

Department of Transportation Patricia Short patricia.short@dot.myflorida.com

Department of Transportation Kristin Smith kristin.smith@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Gabe Tiska Anthony.Tiska@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Ruel Umbay ruel.umbay@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Transportation Dee Zinck dee.zinck@dot.state.fl.us

Department of Veterans' Affairs Scott Gerke gerkes@fdva.state.fl.us

Division of Administrative Hearings Heather Berg heather.berg@doah.state.fl.us

Division of Emergency Management Connie Nunn connie.nunn@em.myflorida.com

Division of Emergency Management Jeff Swain jeff.swain@em.myflorida.com

Executive Office of the Governor Charles Hagan charles.hagan@em.myflorida.com

Executive Office of the Governor Dawn Hanson dawn.hanson@eog.myflorida.com

Executive Office of the Governor Kelley Sasso kelley.sasso@eog.myflorida.com

FCS-Broward College Mark Griffin mgriffin@broward.edu

FCS-Broward College Ana Ovalles aovalles@broward.edu

FCS-Chipola College Dennis Everett everettd@chipola.edu

FCS-College of Central Florida Mark Sakowski sakowskm@cf.edu

FCS-Eastern Florida State College Glenn Burgess burgessg@easternflorida.edu

FCS-Eastern Florida State College Ryan Price pricer@easternflorida.edu

FCS-Florida Gateway College Misty Taylor misty.taylor@fgc.edu

FCS-Florida Keys Community College Linda MacMinn linda.macminn@fkcc.edu

FCS-Florida Keys Community College Doug Pryor douglas.pryor@fkcc.edu

FCS-Florida SouthWestern State College J.R. Sherman jrsherman@fsw.edu
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FCS-Florida State College at Jacksonville Linda DeLeo ldeleo@fscj.edu

FCS-Florida State College at Jacksonville Charles Stratmann cstratma@fscj.edu

FCS-Gulf Coast State College John Mercer jmercer@gulfcoast.edu

FCS-Hillsborough Community College Kimberly Baker kbaker17@hccfl.edu

FCS-Hillsborough Community College Richard Marshall rmarshall10@hccfl.edu

FCS-Indian River State College Sean Donahue sdonahue@irsc.edu

FCS-Lake-Sumter State College Lynne Wortham worthaml@lssc.edu

FCS-Miami Dade College Eduardo Cepero ecepero2@mdc.edu

FCS-North Florida Community College Andrew Barnes barnesa@nfcc.edu

FCS-Northwest Florida State College Katherine St. Onge stongek@nwfsc.edu

FCS-Palm Beach State College Kathleen Miteff miteffk@palmbeachstate.edu

FCS-Pasco-Hernando State College Larry Johnson johnsola@phsc.edu

FCS-Pensacola State College Diane Bracken dbracken@pensacolastate.edu

FCS-Polk State College George Urbano gurbano@polk.edu

FCS-Santa Fe College Rebecca Rogers rebecca.rogers@sfcollege.edu

FCS-Seminole State College of Florida Hector Dietsch dietschh@seminolestate.edu

FCS-South Florida State College June Weyrauch weyraucj@southflorida.edu

FCS-St. Johns River State College Susan Geoghagan susangeoghagan@sjrstate.edu

FCS-St. Petersburg College Vivian DeRussy derussy.vivian@spcollege.edu

FCS-St. Petersburg College Bea Steele steele.bea@spcollege.edu

FCS-State College of Florida, Manatee-Sarasota Chris Wellman wellmac@scf.edu

FCS-Tallahassee Community College Don Herr herrd@tcc.fl.edu

FCS-Tallahassee Community College Don Herr Facilities@tcc.fl.edu

FCS-Valencia College D Pahl lpahl@valenciacollege.edu

Fish And Wildlife Conservation Commission William Dockery william.dockery@myfwc.com
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Fish And Wildlife Conservation Commission Roy Forehand Roy.forehand@myfwc.com

Fish And Wildlife Conservation Commission Pamela Hiller pamela.hiller@myfwc.com

Fish And Wildlife Conservation Commission Renee Hollingsworth renee.hollingsworth@myfwc.com

Fish And Wildlife Conservation Commission Ricky Manivong ricky.manivong@myfwc.com

Fish And Wildlife Conservation Commission Rachel Massey Rachel.Massey@myfwc.com

Legislature Caleb Helpling caleb.helpling@laspbs.state.fl.us

Legislature TYLER KNOX TYLER.KNOX@LASPBS.STATE.FL.US

Legislature Tony Lloyd Tony.Lloyd@laspbs.state.fl.us

Legislature Stephanie Massengale stephanie.massengale@laspbs.state.fl.us

Legislature Michelle Mullins michelle.mullins@laspbs.state.fl.us

Legislature SOLARIS View Only spatel@kyrasolutions.com

Public Service Commission Miguel Masferrer mmasferr@psc.state.fl.us

State Courts System Steven Hall halls@flcourts.org

SUS-Florida A&M University Karen Brown karen.brown@famu.edu

SUS-Florida A&M University Cheryl Williams Cheryl.Williams2@famu.edu

SUS-Florida Atlantic University Shannon Clounts sclounts@fau.edu

SUS-Florida Atlantic University Corina Mavrodin cmavrodi@fau.edu

SUS-Florida Gulf Coast University Tamera Baughman tbaughma@fgcu.edu

SUS-Florida International University Oslay Molina molinao@fiu.edu

SUS-Florida Polytechnic University Kevin Calkins kcalkins@flpoly.org

SUS-Florida Polytechnic University Jhojana Infante jinfante@flpoly.org

SUS-Florida Polytechnic University John Trecastelli jtrecastelli@flpoly.org

SUS-Florida State University Lorilyne Pinkerton lpinkerton@admin.fsu.edu

SUS-New College Itza Frisco ifrisco@ncf.edu

SUS-University of Central Florida Carly Klein-Pittman carly.klein@ucf.edu
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SUS-University of Central Florida Montel Watson Montel.Watson@ucf.edu

SUS-University of Florida Frank Phillips fwp@ufl.edu

SUS-University of North Florida Mary Mory m.mory@unf.edu

SUS-University of South Florida Louise Wilgus lwilgus@admin.usf.edu

SUS-University of West Florida Robin Anderson robina@uwf.edu

WMD-Northwest Florida WMD Carol Bert carol.bert@nwfwmd.state.fl.us

WMD-Northwest Florida WMD Danny Layfield danny.layfield@nwfwmd.state.fl.us

WMD-South Florida WMD Dolores Arias darias@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Myriam Bonilla mbonilla@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Gary Dunmyer gdunmyer@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Karen Estock kestock@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Ernest Feller efeller@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Will Gold wgold@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Scott Henderson shenders@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Michael Hiscock mhiscoc@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Michele Jett mjett@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Thomas Kenny tkenny@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Vincent Loehrlein vloehrl@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Michael Massa mmassa@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Craig Nyhuis cnyhuis@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Ray Palmer rpalmer@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Carlos Piccirillo cpicciri@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Lawrence Russell lrussel@sfwmd.gov

WMD-South Florida WMD Richard Sands rsands@sfwmd.gov
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